

## Professional Entry Form

**DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 10** 

Leader:	M F NDCA#
Follower:	MF
Studio:	
Street Address	
City/State/Zip	_E-mail
Rising Star - Entry includes admission to the ballroom	
Professional Rising Star International Ballroom - \$100	
Professional Rising Star International Latin - \$100	
Professional Rising Star American Smooth - \$100	
Professional Rising Star American Rhythm - \$100	
Open - Entry includes admission to the ballroom	
Open Professional International Ballroom - \$120	One Pro Entry Fee
Open Professional International Latin - \$120	will be WAIVED for each
Open Professional American Smooth - \$120	50 Adult Pro/Am Entries
Open Professional American Rhythm - \$120	between both partners!
Open Professional Cabaret - \$100 Cabaret events are those in which couples select their own music and appear one at a time. Unrestricted, free form solo. Music selected by couple. Time allowed is 4 min 45 sec. to include entry/exit, both with/without music. Use of props is not allowed, unless said prop is handled by one or both dancers at all times and is not left on the floor.	
Polosso Form	

The undersigned, being fully cognizant of the risks inherent in the ballroom dancing and exhibitions, shall hereby: 1. Assume all risks of bodily injury (including death) and property damage inherent in attending this event. 2. Release and hold harmless Constitution State Dancesport Championships; Evgeny Dyachenko, Inna Ivanenko, and/or the National Dance Council of America, Inc. from all liability to me, my personal representatives, assigns, heirs, and next of kin, and against any claim or cause of action which I or anyone claiming by, through or under me, may at any time have against those hereby release, arising out of bodily injury (including death or damage), loss or theft of articles suffered by me while attending this event. 3. Consent to use and release of his/her name and likeness to be used in photographs, television filming and recording of the event used in connection with the television broadcast, exhibition, distribution of promotion of the event in any manner and by any means, now or in the future by Constitution State Dancesport Championships and/or its parent, related, affiliated or subsidiary companies: Evgeny Dyachenko, Inna Ivanenko, or the National Dance Council of America, Inc. If any person has an objection to being videotaped or the possibility of being seen on these tapes or in any publicity trailers or other use of his or her picture, please notify the organizers of this event in writing thirty days prior to the commencement. Failure to notify will be considered as permission granted. All persons attending this event, whether as spectators or as competitors or as officials or guests of the organizer, shall be bound by the National Dance Council of America, Inc. rules and by participating in this event, automatically become obligated to adhere to

SIGNED : Leader \_\_\_\_\_\_ Follower\_\_\_\_\_